PHASE 1 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN

Entire Athletic Complex
Soccer Field

Score Board

Soccer Locker Room
Soccer Coaches office
Soccer Concession Stand
Gymnasium Concession Stand
Soccer Press Box
Individual Seat

Brick or Founders Entrance
Weight Training Facility
Nutrition Center

Volleyball Locker Room

Women'’s Cross-Country Locker Room

PHASE 2 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN

Academic Success Center

Athletic player lounge/game room
Computer Lab/Multi-Purpose Room
Conference Room

Classroom

Office/Suite

eSports Arena

Baseball Scoreboard

Softball Scoreboard
Baseball/Softball Complex
Baseball/Softball Locker Room
Classroom/meeting room at field

Coaches Office

Athletic Capital Campaign
Naming Opportunities
Pending Approval by the Board of Trustees

Approved by Board of Trustees
September 20, 2022

$2,000,000
$250,000
$200,000
$50,000
$20,000
$25,000
$10,000
$75,000
$500 (each)
$100 each
$500,000
$75,000
$50,000

$25,000

$500,000
$50,000
$50,000 (each)
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$250,000
$50,000
$25,000

$20,000



Baseball/Softball Lobby
Baseball/Softball Press Box
Baseball/Softball Concession Stand
Baseball/Softball Batting Cages
Baseball/Softball Dugouts

Bullpens

PHASE 3 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN
Dorms/Athletic Village
Individual Bldgs.

Individual rooms

$75,000
$75,000
$25,000
$75,000
$25,000

$20,000

$1,000,000
$250,000

$10,000



Athletic Capital Campaign
Naming Opportunities
Approved by Board of Trustees

BLDG. 3 |1 LOU ROSS CENTER
Natatorium (pool)

Arena Lobby

Basketball Court

Athletic Enrichment Center (Rm 310)
Film Room

Existing Locker Rooms (basketball)
Athletic Training Room

Athletic Director's Office Suite

Coach’s office (each)

BLDG. 19 | GYMNASTICS BUILDING

ATHLETIC FACILITIES
Baseball Field

Track

Tennis Courts
Racquet Ball Courts

Softball Field

NAMED
$150,000
NAMED
NAMED
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$20,000

$500,000

$100,000
$25,000
$75,000
$25,000

NAMED





