# Athletic Capital Campaign Naming Opportunities Pending Approval by the Board of Trustees

### PHASE 1 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN

Entire Athletic Complex	\$2,000,000
Soccer Field	\$250,000
Score Board	\$200,000
Soccer Locker Room	\$50,000
Soccer Coaches office	\$20,000
Soccer Concession Stand	\$25,000
Gymnasium Concession Stand	\$10,000
Soccer Press Box	\$75,000
Individual Seat	\$500 (each)
Brick or Founders Entrance	\$100 each
Weight Training Facility	\$500,000
Nutrition Center	\$75,000
Volleyball Locker Room	\$50,000
Women's Cross-Country Locker Room	\$25,000

## PHASE 2 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN

Academic Success Center	\$500,000
Athletic player lounge/game room	\$50,000
Computer Lab/Multi-Purpose Room	\$50,000 (each)
Conference Room	\$50,000
Classroom	\$25,000
Office/Suite	\$25,000
eSports Arena	\$100,000
Baseball Scoreboard	\$50,000
Softball Scoreboard	\$50,000
Baseball/Softball Complex	\$250,000
Baseball/Softball Locker Room	\$50,000
Classroom/meeting room at field	\$25,000
Coaches Office	\$20,000

Baseball/Softball Lobby	\$75,000
Baseball/Softball Press Box	\$75,000
Baseball/Softball Concession Stand	\$25,000
Baseball/Softball Batting Cages	\$75,000
Baseball/Softball Dugouts	\$25,000
Bullpens	\$20,000

### PHASE 3 OF THE ATHLETICS CAMPAIGN

Dorms/Athletic Village	\$1,000,000
Individual Bldgs.	\$250,000
Individual rooms	\$10,000

# Athletic Capital Campaign Naming Opportunities Approved by Board of Trustees

BLDG. 3 I LOU ROSS CENTER	NAMED
Natatorium (pool)	\$150,000
Arena Lobby	NAMED
Basketball Court	NAMED
Athletic Enrichment Center (Rm 310)	\$50,000
Film Room	\$25,000
Existing Locker Rooms (basketball)	\$25,000
Athletic Training Room	\$25,000
Athletic Director's Office Suite	\$25,000
Coach's office (each)	\$20,000
BLDG. 19 I GYMNASTICS BUILDING	\$500,000
ATHLETIC FACILITIES	
Baseball Field	\$100,000
Track	\$25,000
Tennis Courts	\$75,000
Racquet Ball Courts	\$25,000
Softball Field	NAMED